SPECIFICATIONS
Design
PN16, Two-way, Three-way and Three-way with
bypass (Linear operation)
Function. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Normally Closed (A-AB)
.  [Without actuator fitted]
Stroke . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   5.5 mm
Max fluid speed . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3 m/s

Size Connection
Kvs External threads, Flat face sealing Max. Close-off
MZ20 actuatorA-AB Part Number Type Designation
DN 15 G1/2A
0.25 VZ219E-15BP01 VZ219E-15BP 0.25E SU 00
350 kPa
0.4 VZ219E-15BP02 VZ219E-15BP 0.4E SU 00
0.6 VZ219E-15BP03 VZ219E-15BP 0.6E SU 00
1 VZ219E-15BP04 VZ219E-15BP 1.0E SU 00
1.6 VZ219E-15BP05 VZ219E-15BP 1.6E SU 00
2 VZ219E-15BP06 VZ219E-15BP 2.0E SU 00
250 kPa
DN20 G3/4A
2.5 VZ219E-20BP07 VZ219E-20BP 2.5E SU 00
4 VZ219E-20BP08 VZ219E-20BP 4.0E SU 00 150 kPa
6 VZ219E-20BP09 VZ219E-20BP 6.0E SU 00
Size Connection
Kvs External threads, Flat face sealing Max. Close-off
MZ20 actuatorA-AB B-AB Part Number Type Designation
DN 15 G1/2A
0.25 0.25 VZ419E-15BP01 VZ419E-15BP 0.25E SU 00
350 kPa
0.4 0.25 VZ419E-15BP02 VZ419E-15BP 0.4E SU 00
0.6 0.4 VZ419E-15BP03 VZ419E-15BP 0.6E SU 00
1 0.6 VZ419E-15BP04 VZ419E-15BP 1.0E SU 00
1.6 1 VZ419E-15BP05 VZ419E-15BP 1.6E SU 00
2 1.6 VZ419E-15BP06 VZ419E-15BP 2.0E SU 00
250 kPa
DN20 G3/4A
2,5 1.6 VZ419E-20BP07 VZ419E-20BP 2.5E SU 00
4 2.5 VZ419E-20BP08 VZ419E-20BP 4.0E SU 00 100 kPa  A-AB
40 kPa  B-AB6 4 VZ419E-20BP09 VZ419E-20BP 6.0E SU 00
Size Connection
Kvs External threads, Flat face sealing Max. Close-off
MZ20 actuatorA-AB B-AB Part Number Type Designation
DN 15 G1/2A
0.25 0.25 VZ319E-15BP01 VZ319E-15BP 0.25E SU 00
350 kPa
0.4 0.25 VZ319E-15BP02 VZ319E-15BP 0.4E SU 00
0.6 0.4 VZ319E-15BP03 VZ319E-15BP 0.6E SU 00
1 0.6 VZ319E-15BP04 VZ319E-15BP 1.0E SU 00
1.6 1 VZ319E-15BP05 VZ319E-15BP 1.6E SU 00
2 1.6 VZ319E-15BP06 VZ319E-15BP 2.0E SU 00
250 kPa
DN20 G3/4A
2.5 1.6 VZ319E-20BP07 VZ319E-20BP 2.5E SU 00
4 2.5 VZ319E-20BP08 VZ319E-20BP 4.0E SU 00 100 kPa A-AB
40 kPa  B-AB6 4 VZ319E-20BP09 VZ319E-20BP 6.0E SU 00
Three-way valves, VZ319E
Two-way valves, VZ219E
Three-way valves with integral by-pass (4 ports), VZ419E
Drawing Connection type P i p e
Size
DN a b Part number Pack quantity
VZ*19E to solder
(1)
12 mm 15 (1/2”) G1/2 12 mm 911-2076-000
1
15 mm 20 (3/4”) G3/4 15 mm 911-2077-000
VZ*19E to
External Thread
R 3/8” 15 (1/2”) G1/2 R 3/8 911-2078-010
10
R 1/2” 20 (3/4”) G3/4 R 1/2 911-2079-010
VZ*19E to
compression
15 mm 15 (1/2”) G1/2 15 mm 911-2080-000
1
22 mm 20 (3/4”) G3/4 22 mm 911-2081-000
Connections Sets for VZ*19E valves
1WARNING. The valve must not be over heated: solder the pipes to the connection bush before connecting the valve - 2Olive and nut included
For valves VZ219E two connection sets are required, for valves VZ319E three and for valves VZ419E four connection sets.
Each set consists of a union nut, a solder bush (soldering) or tailpiece (external thread), and a gasket.
(2)
VZ*19*Field Devices Europe
Schneider Electric   Telephone Europe: Malmö, Sweden +46 40 38 68 50   Telephone Asia Pacific: Singapore +65 6776 3166   www.schneider-electric.com/buildings
03-00259-01-en	 June 2011    sp
©
 2
01
1
S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
. A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
PART NUMBER ORDERING - Compression Valves
Close-off = Max differential pressure allowed across the valve seat for reliable operation.
Size End

.
VZ*19* 06Field Devices Europe
TYPE DESIGNATION AND PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
Identifier
Part Number
Number of Ways
Plug Type
Actuator
End Connection Orifice Material
Specification Code
V
Size and Material
-
Main Type
Valve Family
Valve Type:
Z - Zone Valve
Valve Number of Ways:
2 - 2-Way
3 - 3-Way
4 - 3-way, 4-port
Actuator type
8 - M30 x 1.5 - Short stroke
9 - M30 x 1.5 - Long stroke
End Connection:
E - G External thread
C - Compression
Orifice:
15 - 15 DN
20 - 20 DN
Material:
BP - Bronze body, PPS plastic trim
Type - Linear Valves:
0 - ON/OFF / uncharacterised
1 - Equal percentage,
      Non-Balanced plug
-
Seal material:
E - EPDM
Stem closed direction:
SU - Stem up closed
Version:
00 - standard
Version and Kv Variant
Version
0* - standard
5* - 5 pc Multipack (VZ***C  only)
Kv variant
*1 - 0.25 Kvs
*2 - 0.4 Kvs
*3 - 0.6 Kvs
*4 - 1.0 Kvs
*5 - 1.6 Kvs
*6 - 2.0 Kvs
*7 - 2.5 Kvs
*8 - 4.0 Kvs
*9 - 6.0 Kvs
V
Valve Type:
Z - Zone Valve
Kv:
0.25 Kvs
0.4 Kvs
0.6 Kvs
1.0 Kvs
1.6 Kvs
2.0 Kvs
2.5 Kvs
4.0 Kvs
6.0 Kvs